
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Bill Schuette 1,349 1,107 2,456 51.92%
Patrick Colbeck 678 342 1,020 21.56%
Brian Calley 342 500 842 17.80%
Jim Hines 191 221 412 8.71%
Total Votes 2,560 2,170 4,730

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 1 3

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Governor (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 16,660 of 61,012 (27.31%)
Ballots Cast: 16,660

City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan

State Primary - August 7, 2018

Unofficial Results
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Sandy Pensler 985 1,288 2,273 50.03%
John James 1,494 776 2,270 49.97%
Total Votes 2,479 2,064 4,543

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 1 7

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

United States Senator (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 471 232 703

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 443 204 647

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District PART (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Brenda Jones 1,592 1,100 2,692 100.00%
Total Votes 1,592 1,100 2,692

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 54 33 87

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

State Senator 6th (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

James Townsend 223 172 395 100.00%
Total Votes 223 172 395

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,109 741 1,850 / 7,167 25.81%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

State Representative 11th District (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Jody Rice-White 1,336 1,170 2,506 100.00%
Total Votes 1,336 1,170 2,506

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 26 14 40

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 8,317 6,493 14,810 / 53,845 27.50%

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)

State Representative 16th District (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Denis Curran 1,362 1,277 2,639 86.61%
Adam Salam Adamski 240 168 408 13.39%
Total Votes 1,602 1,445 3,047

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 24 6 30

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

County Executive (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 49 24 73

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,932 1,220 3,152 / 13,097 24.07%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 11th District (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 203 101 304

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 7,494 6,014 13,508 / 47,915 28.19%

Precincts Reported: 31 of 31 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 12th District (R) (Vote for  1) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Wendell Gramlich 31 37 68 100.00%
Total Votes 31 37 68

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 7 12

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 193 188 381 / 1,324 28.78%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 1 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 12 15

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 169 328 / 1,328 24.70%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 2 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 12 15

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 251 167 418 / 1,451 28.81%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 3 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Stella Gorecki 20 39 59 51.30%
Mary Lou Davis 24 32 56 48.70%
Total Votes 44 71 115

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 229 248 477 / 1,870 25.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 4 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 0 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 297 603 / 1,812 33.28%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 5 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 13 1 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 212 88 300 / 1,538 19.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 6 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 8 14 22

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 222 202 424 / 1,792 23.66%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 7 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 16 4 20

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 196 299 495 / 1,371 36.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 8 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 3 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 69 228 / 1,588 14.36%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 9 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 3 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 109 97 206 / 1,650 12.48%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 10 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 6 18

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 186 93 279 / 1,088 25.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 11 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 206 149 355 / 1,492 23.79%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 12 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 5 17

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 256 149 405 / 1,460 27.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 13 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Steve Boron 42 28 70 59.83%
Tammie Townsend 27 20 47 40.17%
Total Votes 69 48 117

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 17 0 17

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 260 194 454 / 1,545 29.39%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 14 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 1 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 174 75 249 / 1,359 18.32%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 15 (R) (Vote for  2) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 13 18

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 252 415 667 / 1,280 52.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 16 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Phillip M. Griglio 57 49 106 100.00%
Total Votes 57 49 106

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 11 13

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 299 234 533 / 1,570 33.95%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 17 (R) (Vote for  12) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 14 10 24

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 281 141 422 / 1,410 29.93%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 18 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 21 0 21

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 220 202 422 / 1,418 29.76%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 19 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Chris Coldren 37 27 64 100.00%
Total Votes 37 27 64

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 0 6

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 195 129 324 / 1,242 26.09%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 20 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 30 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Lindsey Marcum 40 43 83 36.09%
Patrick Gaffka 34 40 74 32.17%
Kurt Foulds 31 42 73 31.74%
Total Votes 105 125 230

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 1 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 357 324 681 / 1,806 37.71%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 21 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 4 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 224 187 411 / 1,556 26.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 22 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Melanie Bolton 27 14 41 100.00%
Total Votes 27 14 41

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 188 132 320 / 1,310 24.43%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 23 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 23 10 33

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 197 128 325 / 1,413 23.00%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 24 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 18 1 19

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 273 142 415 / 1,666 24.91%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 25 (R) (Vote for  12) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 52 64

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 231 499 / 1,552 32.15%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 27 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 7 8

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 359 256 615 / 2,528 24.33%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 28 (R) (Vote for  2) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Ida Shelly 37 41 78 100.00%
Total Votes 37 41 78

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 0 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 258 564 / 1,694 33.29%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 29 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 21 3 24

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 289 206 495 / 1,576 31.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 30 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 13 0 13

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 226 143 369 / 1,555 23.73%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 32 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 19 6 25

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 286 168 454 / 1,729 26.26%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 33 (R) (Vote for  6) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Aleta Zayas 41 37 78 100.00%
Total Votes 41 37 78

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 3 15

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 307 360 667 / 1,988 33.55%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 34 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Jessica Toth 43 36 79 52.32%
Tony Partin 31 41 72 47.68%
Total Votes 74 77 151

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 2 4

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 211 479 / 1,839 26.05%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 35 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 1 10

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 231 159 390 / 1,195 32.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 36 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Tim VanDongen 63 46 109 100.00%
Total Votes 63 46 109

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 7 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 257 186 443 / 1,353 32.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 37 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 10 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 282 220 502 / 1,967 25.52%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 38 (R) (Vote for  10) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 0 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 295 96 391 / 1,897 20.61%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 39 (R) (Vote for  2) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Jody White 24 15 39 36.45%
Timothy P. Brown 23 14 37 34.58%
Josephine Brown 19 12 31 28.97%
Total Votes 66 41 107

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 5 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 254 94 348 / 1,271 27.38%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 40 (R) (Vote for  4) 
REP 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 48 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 194 128 322 / 1,529 21.06%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 41 (R) (Vote for  8) 
REP 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Gretchen Whitmer 2,950 2,609 5,559 51.36%
Abdul El-Sayed 2,423 494 2,917 26.95%
Shri Thanedar 1,159 1,189 2,348 21.69%
Total Votes 6,532 4,292 10,824

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 9 21

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Governor (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Debbie Stabenow 5,797 4,096 9,893 100.00%
Total Votes 5,797 4,096 9,893

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 85 27 112

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

United States Senator (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Bill Wild 2,526 2,811 5,337 49.03%
Rashida Tlaib 1,970 665 2,635 24.21%
Brenda Jones 1,001 591 1,592 14.63%
Coleman A. Young II 457 143 600 5.51%
Ian Conyers 218 146 364 3.34%
Shanelle Jackson 267 90 357 3.28%
Total Votes 6,439 4,446 10,885

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 20 8 28

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 52 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Bill Wild 2,522 2,781 5,303 49.65%
Rashida Tlaib 2,146 676 2,822 26.42%
Brenda Jones 1,291 721 2,012 18.84%
Ian Conyers 349 194 543 5.08%
Total Votes 6,308 4,372 10,680

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 23 11 34

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District PART (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Erika Geiss 3,638 1,402 5,040 50.55%
Robert L. Kosowski 2,216 2,714 4,930 49.45%
Total Votes 5,854 4,116 9,970

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 71 13 84

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

State Senator 6th (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Jewell Jones 373 133 506 55.97%
Randy E. Walker 201 197 398 44.03%
Total Votes 574 330 904

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 6 12

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,109 741 1,850 / 7,167 25.81%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

State Representative 11th District (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 55 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Kevin Coleman 2,026 1,549 3,575 41.90%
Mike McDermott 1,574 966 2,540 29.77%
Bill Johnson 1,011 1,106 2,117 24.81%
Jacob Johnson 221 79 300 3.52%
Total Votes 4,832 3,700 8,532

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 44 5 49

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 8,317 6,493 14,810 / 53,845 27.50%

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)

State Representative 16th District (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 56 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Warren C. Evans 4,870 3,657 8,527 100.00%
Total Votes 4,870 3,657 8,527

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 96 33 129

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

County Executive (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 57 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

A. Haidous 940 595 1,535 100.00%
Total Votes 940 595 1,535

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 27 5 32

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,932 1,220 3,152 / 13,097 24.07%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 11th District (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 58 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Glenn S. Anderson 3,799 3,082 6,881 100.00%
Total Votes 3,799 3,082 6,881

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 62 21 83

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 7,494 6,014 13,508 / 47,915 28.19%

Precincts Reported: 31 of 31 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 12th District (D) (Vote for  1) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 59 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 3 7

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 193 188 381 / 1,324 28.78%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 1 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 60 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 14 4 18

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 169 328 / 1,328 24.70%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 2 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 61 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Mike Short 108 64 172 100.00%
Total Votes 108 64 172

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 2 8

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 251 167 418 / 1,451 28.81%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 3 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 62 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 16 22

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 229 248 477 / 1,870 25.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 4 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 63 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 10 15

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 297 603 / 1,812 33.28%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 5 (D) (Vote for  8) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 64 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 5 8

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 212 88 300 / 1,538 19.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 6 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 65 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 14 12 26

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 222 202 424 / 1,792 23.66%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 7 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 66 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

James Godbout 75 118 193 100.00%
Total Votes 75 118 193

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 4 7

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 196 299 495 / 1,371 36.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 8 (D) (Vote for  9) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 67 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Henry Johnson 100 37 137 100.00%
Total Votes 100 37 137

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 69 228 / 1,588 14.36%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 9 (D) (Vote for  2) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 68 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 19 25

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 109 97 206 / 1,650 12.48%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 10 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 69 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 18 27

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 186 93 279 / 1,088 25.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 11 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 70 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 3 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 206 149 355 / 1,492 23.79%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 12 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 71 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 16 8 24

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 256 149 405 / 1,460 27.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 13 (D) (Vote for  2) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 72 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 10 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 260 194 454 / 1,545 29.39%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 14 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 73 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 18 8 26

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 174 75 249 / 1,359 18.32%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 15 (D) (Vote for  6) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 74 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Deanna Adams-Stachow 59 140 199 27.07%
Daniel G. Stachow 47 136 183 24.90%
Rachel Rion 56 123 179 24.35%
Antoinette Martin 57 117 174 23.67%
Total Votes 219 516 735

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 1 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 252 415 667 / 1,280 52.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 16 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 75 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 4 10

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 299 234 533 / 1,570 33.95%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 17 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 76 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 25 27

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 281 141 422 / 1,410 29.93%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 18 (D) (Vote for  7) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 77 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Sue Mason 112 86 198 100.00%
Total Votes 112 86 198

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 4 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 220 202 422 / 1,418 29.76%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 19 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 78 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Rich Eberhart 57 50 107 52.71%
Ruby D. Richards 64 32 96 47.29%
Total Votes 121 82 203

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 0 4

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 195 129 324 / 1,242 26.09%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 20 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 79 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12 19 31

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 357 324 681 / 1,806 37.71%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 21 (D) (Vote for  6) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 80 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 17 16 33

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 224 187 411 / 1,556 26.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 22 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 81 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

LaDonna Toney 90 75 165 100.00%
Total Votes 90 75 165

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 188 132 320 / 1,310 24.43%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 23 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 82 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 11 20

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 197 128 325 / 1,413 23.00%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 24 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 83 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 15 10 25

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 273 142 415 / 1,666 24.91%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 25 (D) (Vote for  7) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 84 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 17 18

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 231 499 / 1,552 32.15%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 27 (D) (Vote for  5) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 85 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Tasha Green 211 167 378 16.24%
Lori E. Wilson 156 140 296 12.72%
Delores A. Flowers 140 142 282 12.12%
Reasther Everett 114 139 253 10.87%
Arthur Warren 127 123 250 10.74%
Mary Allen 115 128 243 10.44%
Kelli Denise Frye 100 114 214 9.20%
Elsie Frazier-Trivedi 94 113 207 8.90%
Eldora I. Ross 93 111 204 8.77%
Total Votes 1,150 1,177 2,327

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 11 3 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 359 256 615 / 2,528 24.33%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 28 (D) (Vote for  9) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 86 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Jim Hart 136 137 273 100.00%
Total Votes 136 137 273

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 1 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 258 564 / 1,694 33.29%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 29 (D) (Vote for  5) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 87 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 5 11

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 289 206 495 / 1,576 31.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 30 (D) (Vote for  5) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 88 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Blake L. Perry 106 56 162 100.00%
Total Votes 106 56 162

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 0 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 226 143 369 / 1,555 23.73%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 32 (D) (Vote for  2) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 89 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 5 9

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 286 168 454 / 1,729 26.26%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 33 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 90 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Debra Fowlkes 143 194 337 100.00%
Total Votes 143 194 337

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 26 26

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 307 360 667 / 1,988 33.55%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 34 (D) (Vote for  6) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 91 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 2 11

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 211 479 / 1,839 26.05%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 35 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 92 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 4 5

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 231 159 390 / 1,195 32.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 36 (D) (Vote for  4) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 93 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 17 4 21

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 257 186 443 / 1,353 32.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 37 (D) (Vote for  3) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 94 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 23 25 48

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 282 220 502 / 1,967 25.52%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 38 (D) (Vote for  9) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 95 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Melandie Yvonne Hines 164 60 224 100.00%
Total Votes 164 60 224

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 1 6

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 295 96 391 / 1,897 20.61%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 39 (D) (Vote for  5) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 96 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 19 6 25

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 254 94 348 / 1,271 27.38%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 40 (D) (Vote for  2) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 97 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Dick McKnight 108 64 172 100.00%
Total Votes 108 64 172

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 3 6

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 194 128 322 / 1,529 21.06%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 41 (D) (Vote for  12) 
DEM 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 98 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

John J. Tatar 21 9 30 54.55%
Bill Gelineau 21 4 25 45.45%
Total Votes 42 13 55

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 0 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Governor (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 99 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 5 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

United States Senator (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 100 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 11 4 15

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 101 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9 4 13

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Rep in Congress 13th District PART (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 102 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 10 4 14

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

State Senator 6th (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 103 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,109 741 1,850 / 7,167 25.81%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

State Representative 11th District (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 104 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 8 5 13

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 8,317 6,493 14,810 / 53,845 27.50%

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)

State Representative 16th District (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 105 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 8 5 13

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

County Executive (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 106 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 1 3

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,932 1,220 3,152 / 13,097 24.07%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 11th District (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 107 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 6 4 10

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 7,494 6,014 13,508 / 47,915 28.19%

Precincts Reported: 31 of 31 (100.00%)

County Commissioner 12th District (L) (Vote for  1) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 108 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 193 188 381 / 1,324 28.78%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 1 (L) (Vote for  5) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 109 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 169 328 / 1,328 24.70%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 2 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 110 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 251 167 418 / 1,451 28.81%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 3 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 111 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 1 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 229 248 477 / 1,870 25.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 4 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 297 603 / 1,812 33.28%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 5 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 212 88 300 / 1,538 19.51%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 6 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 

8/8/2018 2:58:11 PMPage: 114 of 149



Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 222 202 424 / 1,792 23.66%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 7 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 196 299 495 / 1,371 36.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 8 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 159 69 228 / 1,588 14.36%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 9 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 1 3

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 109 97 206 / 1,650 12.48%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 10 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 186 93 279 / 1,088 25.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 11 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 206 149 355 / 1,492 23.79%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 12 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 256 149 405 / 1,460 27.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 13 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 260 194 454 / 1,545 29.39%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 14 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 174 75 249 / 1,359 18.32%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 15 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 0 3

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 252 415 667 / 1,280 52.11%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 16 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 0 1

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 299 234 533 / 1,570 33.95%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 17 (L) (Vote for  5) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 281 141 422 / 1,410 29.93%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 18 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 220 202 422 / 1,418 29.76%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 19 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 195 129 324 / 1,242 26.09%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 20 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 0 2

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 357 324 681 / 1,806 37.71%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 21 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 224 187 411 / 1,556 26.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 22 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 188 132 320 / 1,310 24.43%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 23 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 197 128 325 / 1,413 23.00%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 24 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 273 142 415 / 1,666 24.91%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 25 (L) (Vote for  6) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 0 3

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 231 499 / 1,552 32.15%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 27 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 359 256 615 / 2,528 24.33%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 28 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 4 4

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 306 258 564 / 1,694 33.29%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 29 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 289 206 495 / 1,576 31.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 30 (L) (Vote for  5) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 226 143 369 / 1,555 23.73%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 32 (L) (Vote for  5) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 286 168 454 / 1,729 26.26%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 33 (L) (Vote for  5) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 8 8

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 307 360 667 / 1,988 33.55%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 34 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 268 211 479 / 1,839 26.05%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 35 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 231 159 390 / 1,195 32.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 36 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 257 186 443 / 1,353 32.74%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 37 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 282 220 502 / 1,967 25.52%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 38 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 295 96 391 / 1,897 20.61%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 39 (L) (Vote for  2) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 254 94 348 / 1,271 27.38%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 40 (L) (Vote for  3) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Total Votes 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 194 128 322 / 1,529 21.06%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Delegate for City of Westland, Precinct 41 (L) (Vote for  4) 
LIB 
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Yes 4,799 3,669 8,468 76.87%
No 1,397 1,151 2,548 23.13%
Total Votes 6,196 4,820 11,016

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,426 7,234 16,660 / 61,012 27.31%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

WCTA SMART Proposal (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Yes 102 65 167 57.19%
No 73 52 125 42.81%
Total Votes 175 117 292

Election Day AV Counting 
Board

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 214 149 363 / 1,079 33.64%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Romulus Community Schools Sinking Fund Millage (Vote for  1)  
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